
Serial Supplier name Supplier Name Conatct person
Sammy sammy.yang@acetech-textile.com
Belinda belinda.bai@acetech-textile.com
Felina hui.feng@acetech-textile.com

Fai fai.ng@bscorp.com.hk
Cat cat.zhao@bscorp.com.hk

Sharon sharon@derun.com.hk
Kelly kelly_shen@deruntex.com

4 Boluo Fu Yang Textile Co.,Ltd Bill Ly mer07@fuyangtextile.com
Candy Candy@garland.com.hk

Maylam maylam@garland.com.hk
6 Hang Gang Textile Co.,Ltd Elaine hg17@hg-textile.com

Lan hymer13@hingyipfty.com
Zinia hy10mer@hingyipfty.com

Sandy sandy_mao@bestpacific.com
Quincy quincy_dong@bestpacific.com

9 Hung Hon (4K) Ltd Angela angela@hh4k.com.cn
Nishada NishadaP@masholdings.com
Samith SamithS@masholdings.com
Terry terry.xiao@shltd.com
Candy Candy@shltd.com

12 SunPo Molding (International) Limited Crystal salesb02@shltd.com

Mable mabletsang@suntak.com
Melody mer_melody@suntak.com
Azaam azaam@takefasttextile.com
Mandy mandy@takefasttextile.com

15 TIANHAI LACE CO., LTD Steven Liu sales53@gztianhai.com
Alisa alisa@koman.cn

Estelle komanc02@koman.cn
17 Venture Trading Holdings Limited Koyee koyee.chang@venture-hk.com

18
Qingyuan Wanjiali Knitting ,Dyeing & 

Printing Co.,Ltd 
Jaymont i@wanjiali-lace.com

19
JiangMen WeiMei Elastic Fabric Co. 

Ltd. 
Silver silver@weimeifabrics.com

Zoe zoe@luenfat.net
Anita anita@luenfat.net
Olina sales02@cideron.com

Nancychan nancychan@cideron.com
Andy lxr@achievestar.cn

Joseph joseph.chan@cwpg.com.hk
Fay fu85@achievestar.cn

Emily Fong emily@hungyick.com
Matthew matthew@hungyick.com

Angie angie@hungyick.com
Clydelle clydelle@gemmaknits.com
Charie charie@gemmaknits.com
Rachel rachel@decorinehk.com
Joyce joyce@decorinehk.com
Ella depttwo@dnjcorporation.net

Jessica jessica@dnjcorporation.net
Joana joanna@dnjcorporation.net
Jane deptfive@dnjcorporation.net

ACETECH TEXTILES LIMITED

Bright Sun 

Derun

Hong Kong Garland Industries 
(Holdings) Limited

1

2

3

5

7 Hing Yip Products 1971 Ltd. 

8
DONG GUAN NEW HORIZON ELASTIC 

FABRIC CO., LTD

10 Silueta (pvt) Limited

22

11 Sun Hing Textiles(Hong Kong) Limited

13 Sun Tak Industries Group Limited

14 TAKEFAST TEXTILE LIMITED

Foregn Supplier List : 

Decorine Lace & Textiles Ltd 25

NINGBO D AND J CORPORATION LTD.26

16 Vanessa International Holding Limited

Hung Yick Development(HK)Ltd23

24 Gemma Knits(Thailand) Co., Ltd.

Luen fat plastic products company 
limited

Guangdong Cideron Industry Co.,Ltd

Xiamen Fashion Knitting Co, LTD.

20

21


